
Kimbrel, Brandy Customer Service Professional Ext. 2302 brandy.kimbrel@careersourcechipola.com
McClellan, Mary Customer Service Professional Ext. 2303 mary.mcclellan@careersourcechipola.com

Golden, Regina Success Coach 850-845-0706 regina.golden@careersourcechipola.com
Pumphrey, Tammy Success Coach 850-845-0645 tammy.pumphrey@careersourcechipola.com

Bailey, Christopher DVOP 850-633-2752 christopher.bailey@careersourcechipola.com
Baxter, Jacob Success Coach 850-633-2753 jacob.baxter@careersourcechipola.com
Boyd, Katrina Success Coach 850-633-2747 katrina.boyd@careersourcechipola.com
Long, Niki Success Coach 850-633-2745 niki.long@careersourcechipola.com
McDonald, Ken Customer Service Professional 850-633-2744 ken.mcdonald@careersourcechipola.com
Rhymes, Kaniela Success Coach 850-633-2756 kaniela.rhymes@careersourcechipola.com
Rowe, Myra Employee Service Representative II 850-633-2744 myra.rowe@careersourcechipola.com
White, Michelle Customer Service Professional 850-633-2730 michelle.white@careersourcechipola.com

Williams, Kristie Customer Service Professional 850-633-4113 kristie.williams@careersourcechipola.com

Williams, Steve LVER 850-633-2748 steve.williams@careersourcechipola.com
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Blountstown center – 850-633-4419

Chipley center – Main Number 850-845-0733

Marianna center – Main Number 850-633-4419


